
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

3130

22

15

29

1

8

Family/Friendly Programs Book Discussions Cultural/Performing Arts

hoopla Book Club
Fort Smith Public

Library, Miller
Branch (2:00PM)

MARCH 2025

Film Screening: 
“Last Days in Vietnam” -

FS Museum of History
(6:00pm)

Storytime - Fort Smith
Public Library, Main
Library (10:00AM)

NEA Big Read Kick-Off
 - U.S. Marshals Museum

& Exhibit Opening 
(6:00PM)

Storytime - Fort Smith
Public Library, 
Windsor Branch

(10:00AM)

Sensory Day - U.S.
Marshals Museum

(9:00-11:00AM)

Storytime - Fort
Smith Public
Library, Miller

Library (10:00AM)
VSA Lucky Knot

Workshop - 
UAFS (11:00AM)

Memoir Writing
Workshop Part 1 - U.S.

Marshals Museum
(6:30PM)

Some programs may require registration. Please visit our website to learn more - www.marshalsmuseum.org/NEABigRead

Workshops

Storytime - Fort Smith
Public Library, Dallas
Branch (10:00AM &

11:00AM)

Book Discussion- 
UAFS (12:00PM)

VSA Casino Night- 
UAFS (6:00pm)

Story Cloth Storytelling- 
U.S. Marshals Museum 

(10:00AM & 1:00PM)

Music Therapy Session - 
 Chaffee Crossing
Historic District

 (10:00 & 11:15AM)

Hmong Night 
UAFS (7:00PM)



Some programs may require registration. Please visit our website
to learn more - www.marshalsmuseum.org/NEABigRead

BIG READ
MARCH 2025 EVENTS 

N
EA

NEA Big Read is a program of the National Endowment for the Arts in partnership with Arts Midwest.

Children’s Storytime

VSA Lucky Knot Workshop

Story Cloth Storytelling

Memoir Writing Workshop - Part 1

10:00AM

11:00AM

6:30PM

FSPL - Miller Branch

U.S. Marshals Museum

UAFS - Fireplace

Children’s Storytime

2:00PM

10:00/11:00AM FSPL - Dallas Branch

hoopla Book Club

U.S. Marshals Museum10:00AM/1:00PM

3/31

3/28

3/25

3/26

3/21

3/21

FSPL - Miller Branch

Sensory Day 9:00-11:00AM U.S. Marshals Museum3/16

Children’s Storytime

NEA Big Read: Fort Smith
Kick-Off & Exhibt Opening 

10:00AM

6:00PM

FSPL - Main Library

U.S. Marshals Museum

Children’s Storytime

Film Screening: “Last Days
 in Vietnam”

10:00AM

6:00PM

FSPL - Windsor Branch

FS Museum of History

UAFS - Vines  Rm 23512:00PMBook Discussion

3/6

3/7

3/10

3/11

3/8

3/13 VSA Casino Night 6:00PM UAFS - Campus Center 129AB

3/15 Music Therapy Session 10:00/11:15AM Chaffee Historic District

Hmong Night 7:00PM UAFS- Reynolds Room 3/21


