ARTIONAL ARTS ENDOWMENT ARTS BIG READ Megely kr Mident art gr/nebigrad

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
	3		5	6	7	8
2	3	4	5	Storytime - Fort Smith Public Library, Main Library (10:00AM)	7 NEA Big Read Kick-Off - U.S. Marshals Museum & Exhibit Opening (6:00PM)	Book Discussion- UAFS (12:00PM)
9	10 Storytime - Fort Smith Public Library, Windsor Branch (10:00AM)	11 Film Screening: "Last Days in Vietnam" - FS Museum of History (6:00pm)	12	13 VSA Casino Night- UAFS (6:00pm)	14	15 Music Therapy Session - Chaffee Crossing Historic District (10:00 & 11:15AM)
16 Sensory Day - U.S. Marshals Museum (9:00-11:00AM)	17	18	19	20	21 Storytime - Fort Smith Public Library, Miller Library (10:00AM) VSA Lucky Knot Workshop - UAFS (11:00AM)	22 1g Night (7:00PM)
23	24	25 hoopla Book Club Fort Smith Public Library, Miller Branch (2:00PM)	26 Storytime - Fort Smith Public Library, Dallas Branch (10:00AM & 11:00AM)	27	28 Story Cloth Storytelling- U.S. Marshals Museum (10:00AM & 1:00PM)	29
30	31 Memoir Writing Workshop Part 1 - U.S. Marshals Museum (6:30PM)					
Family/Frie	ndly Programs	Workshops		Book Discussions	Cultural/F	Performing Arts

Some programs may require registration. Please visit our website to learn more - www.marshalsmuseum.org/NEABigRead











CHAFFEE CROSSING

ISTORIC DISTRI

MARCH 2025 EVENTS BGREAD

3/6	Children's Storytime	10:00AM	FSPL - Main Library	
3/7	NEA Big Read: Fort Smith Kick-Off & Exhibt Opening	6:00PM	U.S. Marshals Museum	
3/8	Book Discussion	12:00PM	UAFS - Vines Rm 235	
3/10	Children's Storytime	10:00AM	FSPL - Windsor Branch	
3/11	Film Screening: "Last Days in Vietnam"	6:00PM	FS Museum of History	
3/13	VSA Casino Night	6:00PM	UAFS - Campus Center 129AB	
3/15	Music Therapy Session	10:00/11:15AM	Chaffee Historic District	
3/16	Sensory Day	9:00-11:00AM	U.S. Marshals Museum	
3/21	Children's Storytime	10:00AM	FSPL - Miller Branch	
3/21	VSA Lucky Knot Workshop	11:00AM	UAFS - Fireplace	
3/21	Hmong Night	7:00PM	UAFS- Reynolds Room	
3/25	hoopla Book Club	2:00PM	FSPL - Miller Branch	
3/26	Children's Storytime	10:00/11:00AM	FSPL - Dallas Branch	
3/28	Story Cloth Storytelling	10:00AM/1:00PM	U.S. Marshals Museum	
3/31	Memoir Writing Workshop - F	Part 1 6:30PM	U.S. Marshals Museum	

Some programs may require registration. Please visit our website to learn more - www.marshalsmuseum.org/NEABigRead















NEA Big Read is a program of the National Endowment for the Arts in partnership with Arts Midwest.